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Hind Baki <hind@mitchtsailaw.com> Thu, May 5, 2022 at 12:30 PM
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org, Mitchell Tsai <mitch@mitchtsailaw.com>, Mary Linares <mary@mitchtsailaw.com>, Brandon Young
<brandon@mitchtsailaw.com>, Malou Reyes <malou@mitchtsailaw.com>, Maria Sarmiento <maria@mitchtsailaw.com>, Rebekah Youngblood
<rebekah@mitchtsailaw.com>, Steven Thong <steven@mitchtsailaw.com>

Good afternoon,

We understand that our office will receive a 10-day notice before our appeal is heard by the PLUM Committee
(Council File 22-0187, the link is below as well).

Please add the following names/emails below to the Interested Parties list for the appeal hearing:

Mailing address:   Mitchell M. Tsai, Attorney At Law
                               139 S. Hudson Avenue, Suite 200
                                Pasadena, CA 91101

Mitchell Tsai                  mitch@mitchtsailaw.com
Mary Linares                 mary@mitchtsailaw.com
Brandon Young             brandon@mitchtsailaw.com
Hind Baki                      hind@mitchtsailaw.com
Rebekah Youngblood   rebekah@mitchtsailaw.com
Maria Sarmiento           maria@mitchtsailaw.com
Malou Reyes                 malou@mitchtsailaw.com
Steven Thong                steven@mitchtsailaw.com
General                         info@mitchtsailaw.com

https://cityclerk.lacity.org/lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=22-0187


Thank you, in advance, for your help.  

Best wishes,
--Hind

Hind Baki

Legal Support Specialist

Mitchell M. Tsai, Attorney At Law

139 South Hudson Avenue, Suite 200

Pasadena, CA 91101

Office: (626) 381-9248

Fax: (626) 389-5414

Email: hind@mitchtsailaw.com

Website: http://www.mitchtsailaw.com

*** Our Office Has Recently Moved.  Please Note New Mailing Address ****
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